3. The undersigned agrees to commence work under this Contract on the date established in the 

Contract Documents and to complete all work within the time specified in the Contract 

Documents. 

4. Allowance.  The Bidder’s Bid shall include a TWO HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND 

DOLLARS ($250,000.00) allowance for unforeseen conditions. 

Big Bear Administration Facility 

RCA Project No. 5-08-03 

Bid Form and Proposal 

00 41 13 - 2 

The above allowance shall only be allocated for unforeseen items. Contractor shall not bill for or